Volta 4

1019 LUIS MIGUEL GALIANO

5 ABDON VICH ALVAREZ

1005 MIGUEL SERRA SANCHEZ

21  JAUME OLIVER FLUXA

1021 BERNARDO GALMES ROSSELLO
2 JERONI PEP FULLANA SUREDA
4 1002 SABASTIA SUREDA MAIMO

5 1032 JAIME MASCARO

5 32 MIGUEL PONS

6 1017 ANTONIO JUAN VICENS QUETGLA
6 17 JUAN DE DIOS LUNA BENNASAR
7 1016 FRANCESC NICOLAU MOREY

7 16 PERE GINARD LLABRES

87 FRANCISCO MIR CARMONA

8 1007 JAVIER GONZALEZ GAMEZ

9 18 JORDI MULET AMENGUAL

9 1018 TOMEU MORRO ARROM

10 1010 JAVIER ONOFRE PASCUAL GELAB
10 10 MIGUEL POU BARCELO

A W W NDNPFP P

19 ISIDRE AMENGUAL ESTARELLAS S'Escapada Bikes Team

S'Escapada Bikes Team
Es pedal

Es pedal

Bicicletas caldentey
Bicicletas caldentey
TEAM SANCHO

TEAM SANCHO

BIMONT

BIMONT

Team sancho II

Team sancho II

CC POLLENSA

CC POLLENSA

ccinca

ccinca

CC.Trotadors d'Algaida
CC.Trotadors d'Algaida

11 1008 SEVDALIN GEORGIEV GERDZHIKO Seteber
11 8 BERNARDINO SIERRA FERNANDEZSeteber

12 1004 JORGE ZARCOS GARCIA
12 4 DANIEL BARNES RAMON
13 23  TONI FONT MUNAR

DANIEL.JORGE
DANIEL.JORGE

SU-ATGES / MOUTEENBICI

Inscripciones y clasificaciones en:

00:29:37
00:29:37
00:29:38
00:29:41
00:29:59
00:30:00
00:30:01
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00:31:27
00:31:27
00:33:52
00:33:50
00:31:31
00:31:30
00:31:08
00:31:09
00:33:46
00:33:41
00:35:23
00:35:22
00:34:04
00:34:05
00:38:20
00:38:19
00:34:06

00:30:31
00:30:32
00:31:01
00:31:00
00:31:17
00:31:15
00:35:25
00:35:24
00:33:09
00:33:10
00:31:44
00:31:45
00:31:39
00:31:39
00:33:14
00:33:14
00:33:17
00:33:23
00:34:39
00:34:39
00:37:03
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00:35:37
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00:30:44
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00:31:23
00:31:22
00:31:40
00:31:40
00:31:13
00:31:12
00:34:27
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00:32:21
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00:32:28
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00:33:52
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00:34:14
00:34:15
00:35:51
00:35:52
00:37:49
00:38:14
00:35:34
00:35:35
00:37:24
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00:31:52
00:31:52
00:32:30
00:32:30
00:32:19
00:32:21
00:31:36
00:31:38
00:33:57
00:33:52
00:34:16
00:34:16
00:33:08
00:33:07
00:35:52
00:35:49
00:35:25
00:35:25
00:34:52
00:34:55
00:37:33
00:37:33
00:36:59
00:37:01
00:37:58

00:31:46
00:31:42
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00:33:08
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00:33:58
00:33:58
00:38:07
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00:35:13
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00:36:45
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00:36:33
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00:37:18
00:40:05
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00:34:24
00:34:26
00:33:08
00:33:09
00:35:58
00:36:05
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00:42:55
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00:39:20
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00:38:04
00:38:37
00:38:36

03:07:13
03:07:13
03:10:24
03:10:26
03:12:51
03:12:51
03:14:35
03:14:36
03:22:57
03:23:04
03:26:05
03:26:11
03:26:57
03:26:57
03:30:11
03:30:12
03:32:24
03:32:26
03:35:57
03:35:57
03:02:27
03:02:27
03:03:52
03:03:53
03:04:38
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Volta7 T. Oficial
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13 1023 TONI QUETGLAS SU-ATGES / MOUTEENBICI 00:34:06 00:35:04 00:37:23 00:38:00 00:40:02 03:04:38
14 1001 ROQUE CASTO HINOJOSA ROQUE TEAM 00:34:57 00:36:22 00:35:46 00:38:23 00:40:36 03:06:07
14 1 ANTONI GALMES RIERA ROQUE TEAM 00:34:47 00:36:32 00:35:42 00:38:27 00:40:36 03:06:07
15 1020 JOSE LUIS VINENT REY Eat&Check Cycling Llucmajor 00:35:48 00:36:47 00:36:55 00:37:07 00:39:49 03:06:28
15 20 TOMEU VILLALBA OLIVER Eat&Check Cycling Llucmajor 00:35:47 00:36:45 00:36:57 00:37:07 00:39:51 03:06:30
16 22 JOSE BAUZA MAGRO Es pedal cufiaos 00:38:19 00:37:18 00:37:54 00:37:57 00:37:42 03:09:12
16 1022 MIQUEL CABOT LLADO Es pedal cufaos 00:38:20 00:37:18 00:37:57 00:37:55 00:37:40 03:09:12
17 1009 JAUME MOREY OBRADOR ALEXANDER.JAUME 00:35:11 00:35:37 00:36:59 00:38:05 00:45:15 03:11:10
17 9 ALEXANDER CALDENTEY ALEXANDER.JAUME 00:35:12 00:35:35 00:36:58 00:38:05 00:45:17 03:11:10
18 1011 MIGUELA ALZINA Anselmo 00:38:08 00:35:47 00:38:36 00:38:53 00:39:50 03:11:14
18 11 ANSELMO PEREZ MANSO Anselmo 00:38:07 00:35:41 00:38:43 00:38:51 00:39:51 03:11:16
19 1013 DAVID SERRANO DIAZ The ponent gambers 00:38:21 00:39:37 00:42:27 00:43:38 00:42:04 03:26:08
19 13 JOSE LUIS CARRERAS COLL The ponent gambers 00:38:21 00:39:39 00:42:26 00:43:38 00:42:02 03:26:08
20 31 JUAN ADROVER LLINAS DomiJuan 00:41:53 00:44:47 00:46:23 00:47:14 03:00:17
20 1031 DOMINGO BARRAGAN HORNANDE Domijuan 00:41:54 00:44:47 00:46:24 00:47:12 03:00:17
21 24 PEDRO FRAU ROCA Cycling Planet / Unicorns Team 00:40:16 00:42:20 00:41:41 00:55:59 03:00:17
21 1024 LUIS DE VIGO VICH Cycling Planet / Unicorns Team 00:40:16 00:42:20 00:41:40 00:56:01 03:00:17
22 1003 VICTOR ACEITUNO BAUTISTA ACEITUNO 00:40:26 00:41:34 00:41:11 00:57:06 03:00:19
22 3 JOSE CARLOS ACEITUNO BAUTIST ACEITUNO 00:40:27 00:41:34 00:41:11 00:57:06 03:00:19
23 1026 TONI ADROVER VENY ES MACIANERS 00:40:01 00:42:17 00:44:08 00:53:53 03:00:20
23 26 JOAN VALLS ES MACIANERS 00:40:02 00:42:14 00:44:11 00:53:52 03:00:20
24 25 TONI FEMENIAS FEMENIAS Ruben 00:41:13 00:41:38 00:44:02 00:53:28 03:00:22
24 1025 RUBEN BERNAD PEREZ Ruben 00:41:26 00:41:38 00:43:52 00:53:25 03:00:22
25 1029 MIQUEL MARIANO SU-ATGES TEAM LLUB{ 00:45:06 00:43:15 00:44:34 00:47:35 03:00:31
25 29 RAFEL LLOMPART SU-ATGES TEAM LLUBE 00:45:12 00:43:08 00:44:35 00:47:41 03:00:37
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leta5 Vol_téé Volta7 #'I:". Oficial

Pos. Dor. m Cb ~V.03Itla1 - left‘éz
26 12 MANUEL LEBRON FORNE ITV bikes team 00:45:22 00:50:10 00:48:33 00:54:26 03:18:32
26 1012 FRANCESC MARIANO ITV bikes team 00:45:24 00:50:00 00:48:45 00:54:30 03:18:41
27 1030 PEDRO GOMEZ CORDERO Xabias Bike racing 00:46:05 00:45:09 01:11:34 00:53:29 03:36:19
27 30 LUIS TALADRIZ Xabias Bike racing 00:46:00 00:45:13 00:51:46 01:13:18 03:36:19
28 27 MIQUEL FERRIOL SOLER Xacal's TEAM 00:49:15 00:49:53 01:22:23 03:01:33
28 1027 JOAN FERRIOL MORAGUES Xacal's TEAM 00:49:16 00:48:23 01:23:53 03:01:33
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